
General information about company

Scrip code 532478

NSE Symbol UBL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE686F01025

Name of the company UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 75.08

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 75.85

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 76.32

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 75.88

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 76.03



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstand
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 187281771 187281771 70.83 187281771 187281771 70.83

(B) Public 81327 77123378 77123378 29.17 77123378 77123378 29.17

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 81332 264405149 264405149 100 264405149 264405149 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

70.83 23229954 12.4 23229954 12.4 187281771

(B) Public 29.17 76372411 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 23229954 8.79 23229954 8.79 263654182 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

N
O
E
G
(

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 1 21353620 21353620 8.08 21353620 21353620 8.08

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 3274000 3274000 1.24 3274000 3274000 1.24

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 2 24627620 24627620 9.31 24627620 24627620 9.31

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 3 162654151 162654151 61.52 162654151 162654151 61.52

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 3 162654151 162654151 61.52 162654151 162654151 61.52

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

5 187281771 187281771 70.83 187281771 187281771 70.83

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 25 43285772 43285772 16.37 43285772 43285772 16.37

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4 944248 944248 0.36 944248 944248 0.36

(d) Banks 8 98232 98232 0.04 98232 98232 0.04

(e) Insurance
Companies 8 1145715 1145715 0.43 1145715 1145715 0.43

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 1 657800 657800 0.25 657800 657800 0.25

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 1250 1250 0 1250 1250 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 47 46133017 46133017 17.45 46133017 46133017 17.45

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

129 13265227 13265227 5.02 13265227 13265227 5.02

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

9 1271761 1271761 0.48 1271761 1271761 0.48

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 138 14536988 14536988 5.5 14536988 14536988 5.5

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

1 3060412 3060412 1.16 3060412 3060412 1.16

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1 3060412 3060412 1.16 3060412 3060412 1.16

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 2062655 2062655 0.78 2062655 2062655 0.78

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

77968 6820690 6820690 2.58 6820690 6820690 2.58



(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1833 385066 385066 0.15 385066 385066 0.15

(l) Bodies Corporate 330 3498139 3498139 1.32 3498139 3498139 1.32

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1009 626411 626411 0.24 626411 626411 0.24

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 81141 13392961 13392961 5.07 13392961 13392961 5.07

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

81327 77123378 77123378 29.17 77123378 77123378 29.17

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 81332 264405149 264405149 100 264405149 264405149 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 81332 264405149 264405149 100 264405149 264405149 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization 

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 8.08 20950954 98.11 20950954 98.11 21353620

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1.24 2279000 69.61 2279000 69.61 3274000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 9.31 23229954 94.32 23229954 94.32 24627620

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 61.52 0 0 0 0 162654151

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 61.52 0 0 0 0 162654151

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

70.83 23229954 12.4 23229954 12.4 187281771

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 16.37 43285772 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.36 944248 0 0

(d) Banks 0.04 96632 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.43 1145715 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0.25 657800 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 1250 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 17.45 46131417 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5.02 13265227 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.48 1271761 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 5.5 14536988 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

1.16 3060412 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1.16 3060412 0 0

(4) Non-institutions



(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.78 2062655 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

2.58 6118476 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.15 347447 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.32 3488605 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.24 626411 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 5.07 12643594 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

29.17 76372411 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 263654182

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 23229954 8.79 23229954 8.79 263654182



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VIJAY MALLYA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AENPM6247A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21353620 21353620

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

21353620 21353620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.08 8.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 21353620 21353620

Total 21353620 21353620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.08 8.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

21353620 21353620

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.08 8.08

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 20950954 20950954

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 98.11 98.11

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 20950954 20950954

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 98.11 98.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

21353620 21353620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMSCO
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MCDOWELL
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PHARMA
TRADING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UNITED
BREWERIES
(HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

DEVI
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VITTAL
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MALLYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCK3918P AAECM1162E AABCP8476H AAACU2307D AAACD7021P AAACV1190K AABCM7455R

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3274000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3274000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3274000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3274000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3274000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 2279000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 69.61 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 2279000 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 69.61 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3274000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) THE GEM INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCT7370G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 3274000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 3274000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 3274000

Total 0 3274000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 1.24

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 3274000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 1.24

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 2279000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 69.61

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 2279000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 69.61

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 3274000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SCOTTISH AND NEWCASTLE
INDIA LIMITED

HEINEKEN
INTERNATIONAL B.V

HEINEKEN UK
LIMITED

UB OVERSEAS
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AALCS1222Q AACCH5390M AACCH7022E AAACU9215C Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 0 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89994960 64169921 8489270 0 162654151

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

89994960 64169921 8489270 0 162654151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.04 24.27 3.21 0 61.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 89994960 64169921 8489270 0 162654151

Total 89994960 64169921 8489270 0 162654151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 34.04 24.27 3.21 0 61.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

89994960 64169921 8489270 0 162654151

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.04 24.27 3.21 0 61.52

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

89994960 64169921 8489270 0 162654151

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
BLUECHIP FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON
INDIA GROWTH FUND

SBI EQUITY HYBRID
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAAAI0038F AAATR0090B AABTS6407Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10667643 6684911 12893933 30246487

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10667643 6684911 12893933 30246487

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.03 2.53 4.88 11.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10667643 6684911 12893933 30246487

Total 10667643 6684911 12893933 30246487

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.03 2.53 4.88 11.44

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10667643 6684911 12893933 30246487

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.03 2.53 4.88 11.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10667643 6684911 12893933 30246487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DERIVE TRADING AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACCD5211D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3249312 3249312

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3249312 3249312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23 1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3249312 3249312

Total 3249312 3249312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.23 1.23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3249312 3249312

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23 1.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3249312 3249312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Central Government / President of India

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RECOVERY OFFICER DRT 1 CHENNAI Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3060412 3060412

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3060412 3060412

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3060412 3060412

Total 3060412 3060412

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.16 1.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3060412 3060412

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3060412 3060412

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Text Block

Textual Information(1) GOVERNMENT HOLDING - NO PAN



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Clearing Members LLP HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 5 38 956 1 9 1009

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

172 14277 148738 207281 255943 626411

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

172 14277 148738 207281 255943 626411

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.06 0.08 0.1 0.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 172 14277 148738 207281 255943 626411

Total 172 14277 148738 207281 255943 626411

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.01 0.06 0.08 0.1 0.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

172 14277 148738 207281 255943 626411

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.06 0.08 0.1 0.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

172 14277 148738 207281 255943 626411

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ 
the reporting comp

Name PAN

Passport No.
in case of a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable in
case of Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue o

Shares Voting
rights

Ri
dis
div
an
dis

1 CHARLENE
HEINEKEN NV2LEPRC2 Any other THE

NETHERLANDS

SCOTTISH AND
NEWCASTLE
INDIA LIMITED

AALCS1222Q United
Kingdom 34.04

2 CHARLENE
HEINEKEN NV2LEPRC2 Any other THE

NETHERLANDS
HEINEKEN UK
LIMITED AACCH7022E United

Kingdom 24.27

3 CHARLENE
HEINEKEN NV2LEPRC2 Any other THE

NETHERLANDS

HEINEKEN
INTERNATIONAL
B.V.

AACCH5390M Any other The
Netherlands 3.21

Total: 61.52 0 0




